
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 1

BID OPENING
DATE: 5/9/14
YAHARA RIVER SHORELINE REPAIR AND OLBRICH CANOE LAUNCH
CONTRACT NO. 6831
PREQUALIFICATION: 240

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Engineering Estimate $110,949.50

Badgerland Excavating Corporation $158,664.33 OK

S & L Underground and Trucking Inc. $182,224.00 OK

Speedway Sand & Gravel Inc. $190,255.00 OK

R.G. Huston Company, Inc. $202,983.50 OK

 


